5/15/25, 2:50 PM

13.1
13.2
13.3
13.4
13.5
13.6
13.7
13.8
13.9
13.10
13.11
13.12
14.
15.
16.
16.1
16.2
16.3
17.
18.

Catalis Meeting Management

Rural Municipality of Lipton, No. 217

Meeting Agenda
May 20, 2025 - Regular Meeting - 08:00 AM

CALL TO ORDER

CONFLICT OF INTEREST DECLARATIONS
APPROVAL/ADDITIONS/DELETIONS TO THE AGENDA
FOREMAN REPORT

COUNCIL REPORTS

ADMINISTRATION REPORT

APPROVAL OF MINUTES

April 15, 2025 Regular Meeting Minutes

April 15, 2025 Public Hearing Minutes

April 23, 2025 Regular Meeting Minutes

BUSINESS ARISING FROM MINUTES

FINANCIAL STATEMENT

Statement of Financial Activities

Bank Reconciliations and Mastercard Statement

LIST OF ACCOUNTS FOR APPROVAL

DELEGATIONS

TECHNICAL BREAK

NEW BUSINESS

Acknowledge Resignation of Division 3 Councillor

Council Appointments for the Year 2025

Signing Authorities

Set By-election Date

Administrator to Use Banked Time

Call Mower Operator Back

2026 Strasbourg Grid RIRG Engineering Agreement
Village of Lipton - Request Shared Funding for Bulk Water Truck Fill
Invitation to Attend Community Safety Officer Presentation
Request for Refund on 2024 Taxes due to 293 Exemption
Action Item Correspondence from International Union of Operating Engineers
Road Work on Range Rd 242 N of 12-24-14

TECHNICAL BREAK

BY-LAWS

CORRESPONDENCE

RCMP - Quarterly Community Policing Report

RM Appointed Member for Parkland Regional Library Update
Resident Letter - Concerns of Dumped Trash

IN CAMERA

ADJOURNMENT

https://rmlipton.allnetmeetings.com/AdminAgenda/adminPublicAgenda.aspx?ald=1724F38D-E500-49F6-9BAE-3ABOFF8815D0 17



