Rural Municipality of Lipton, No. 217

Meeting Agenda May 20, 2025 - Regular Meeting - 08:00 AM

1.	CALL TO ORDER
2.	CONFLICT OF INTEREST DECLARATIONS
3.	APPROVAL/ADDITIONS/DELETIONS TO THE AGENDA
4.	FOREMAN REPORT
5.	COUNCIL REPORTS
6.	ADMINISTRATION REPORT
7.	APPROVAL OF MINUTES
7.1	April 15, 2025 Regular Meeting Minutes
7.2	April 15, 2025 Public Hearing Minutes
7.3	April 23, 2025 Regular Meeting Minutes
8.	BUSINESS ARISING FROM MINUTES
9.	FINANCIAL STATEMENT
9.1	Statement of Financial Activities
9.2	Bank Reconciliations and Mastercard Statement
10.	LIST OF ACCOUNTS FOR APPROVAL
11.	DELEGATIONS
12.	TECHNICAL BREAK
13.	NEW BUSINESS
13.1	Acknowledge Resignation of Division 3 Councillor
13.2	Council Appointments for the Year 2025
13.3	Signing Authorities
13.4	Set By-election Date
13.5	Administrator to Use Banked Time
13.6	Call Mower Operator Back
13.7	2026 Strasbourg Grid RIRG Engineering Agreement
13.8	Village of Lipton - Request Shared Funding for Bulk Water Truck Fill
13.9	Invitation to Attend Community Safety Officer Presentation
13.10	Request for Refund on 2024 Taxes due to 293 Exemption
13.11	Action Item Correspondence from International Union of Operating Engineers
13.12	Road Work on Range Rd 242 N of 12-24-14
14.	TECHNICAL BREAK
15.	BY-LAWS
16.	CORRESPONDENCE
16.1	RCMP - Quarterly Community Policing Report
16.2	RM Appointed Member for Parkland Regional Library Update
16.3	Resident Letter - Concerns of Dumped Trash
17.	IN CAMERA
18.	ADJOURNMENT